173
ओװバー SEMI STOCK RoHS
.AIN BARS
ES	DV
品　　番
Product No. U 8 - ༰ྔ
Capacity
自重（g）
Weight
単　価
Price
ES3-12-1 3 12 1000 108A 300 ¥4000
ES3-12-2 3 12 1250 108A 375 ¥4800
ES3-15-1 3 15 1000 125A 380 ¥4600
ES3-15-2 3 15 1250 125A 475 ¥5700
ES4-12-2 4 12 1250 125A 500 ¥5300
ES4-15-1 4 15 1000 150A 507 ¥5300
ES4-15-2 4 15 1250 150A 633 ¥6600
ES4-15-3 4 15 1660 150A 842 ¥8400
ES4-20-1 4 20 1000 200A 685 ¥6300
ES4-20-2 4 20 1250 200A 856 ¥7700
ES4-20-3 4 20 1660 200A 1137 ¥9900
ES5-20-1 5 20 1000 250A 856 ¥7100
ES5-20-2 5 20 1250 250A 1070 ¥8800
ES5-20-3 5 20 1660 250A 1422 ¥11300
品　　番
Product No. U 8 - ༰ྔ
Capacity
自重（g）
Weight
単　価
Price
ES6-20-1 6 20 1000 250A 1027 ¥8200
ES6-20-2 6 20 1250 250A 1284 ¥10000
ES6-20-3 6 20 1660 250A 1706 ¥13200
ES6-25-1 6 25 1000 300A 1294 ¥9400
ES6-25-2 6 25 1250 300A 1617 ¥11500
ES6-25-3 6 25 1660 300A 2149 ¥15600
ES8-20-1 8 20 1000 320A 1369 ¥10500
ES8-20-2 8 20 1250 320A 1711 ¥12600
ES8-25-1 8 25 1000 400A 1725 ¥12000
ES8-25-2 8 25 1250 400A 2156 ¥14800
ES8-25-3 8 25 1660 400A 2865 ¥19200
ES8-30-1 8 30 1000 408A 2081 ¥13700
ES8-30-2 8 30 1250 408A 2601 ¥16800
ES8-30-3 8 30 1660 408A 3456 ¥23000
ಛ
FeatVre
⃝੍御൫ɺ分ి൫のઢٴͼɺ分岐༻ઢバーʹ࠷ద
です。
⃝It�s ideal for busbar of control
　distribution boards and branch busbar.
材 質 ⃝銅板（Cu）
表面処理 ⃝ニッケルめっき
備 考 ⃝ੜɺスズめっきはผ్ঝります。
⃝ͦのଞ֤छαΠズঝります。
Material ⃝Copper (Cu)
F i n i s h ⃝Nickel plating
Remarks ⃝No surface treatment or tin plating is
aWailable.
⃝7arious sizes are aWailable.
ES3-15-1
25 25 2512.5 25
L
12.5 t
M5
W
組
立
配
線
部
材
ϋϯυϧ
ϩοΫ
औɹख
ϩʔϨοτ
ϊɹϒ
εϖʔαʔ
ɹபࢧ
ओװόʔ
ذόʔ
εςʔ
ઢ෦
ɹ൪
ϐɹϯ
Χϥʔ
Ίۚࢭ
ϩοτ
Ϙɹε
Ϗɹε
ΞΠϘϧτ
Ξʔεࢠ
αϙʔλʔ
Ωϟον
Ϛάωοτ
ύνϯৣ
ύοΩϯ
εϥΠυϨʔϧ
όϯυ
ۚɹ۩
Ξδϟελʔ
Ωϟελʔ
p171_192_hoshimoto.indd   173 2023/10/02   13:46